
50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A 99 3 97 5 100 6 96 5 96 2 96 5 584.26

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 B 97 2 97 5 97 2 98 3 94 3 98 6 581.21

COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 B 95 5 96 2 96 4 97 4 97 3 99 5 580.23

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 B 95 5 99 2 97 2 96 4 96 4 96 4 579.21

YOUNG                            Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 C 96 2 96 6 96 3 96 4 95 2 96 3 575.20

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 B 98 4 95 1 93 1 97 4 96 1 96 6 575.17

MCCREADY                      Susan Shepparton S 32036 B 96 2 94 2 96 1 97 4 99 5 93 3 575.17

TURNER                           Glen Sandringham S 30450 B 95 3 96 2 97 3 96 1 96 3 94 3 574.15

COMBEN                          David Sandringham S 32907 D 96 4 95 4 96 5 94 3 92 1 94 2 567.19

NEWLAN                          Dean MCC S 32922 D 86 0 91 1 96 3 94 1 87 1 86 2 540.08

Warren Potent Round 2 (04/06/2011)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

COMBEN                            David Sandringham S 32907 D 96 4 95 4 96 5 94 3 92 1 94 2 567.19 600.44843

NEWLAN                            Dean MCC S 32922 D 86 0 91 1 96 3 94 1 87 1 86 2 540.08 600.28891

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 C 96 2 96 6 96 3 96 4 95 2 96 3 575.20 600.27143

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 B 95 5 99 2 97 2 96 4 96 4 96 4 579.21 600.26314

MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton S 32036 B 96 2 94 2 96 1 97 4 99 5 93 3 575.17 600.24175

COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 B 95 5 96 2 96 4 97 4 97 3 99 5 580.23 600.20406

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 B 97 2 97 5 97 2 98 3 94 3 98 6 581.21 600.07731

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 B 98 4 95 1 93 1 97 4 96 1 96 6 575.17 600.07182

TURNER                            Glen Sandringham S 30450 B 95 3 96 2 97 3 96 1 96 3 94 3 574.15 600.04394

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A 99 3 97 5 100 6 96 5 96 2 96 5 584.26 599.89789

Warren Potent Round 2 (04/06/2011)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton S 32036 A 96 4 97 5 94 3 97 6 98 6 97 7 579.31

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 97 4 95 6 95 4 92 3 96 4 97 7 572.28

COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 0.00 90 2 93 2 95 4 93 4 94 4 95 5 560.21

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 B 90 88 93 95 96 93 555.00

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 B 90 3 91 1 91 3 94 2 94 4 93 4 553.17

Our Club Prize Meeting 17/07/2010

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


